AuctaHuna 34
07.10.2023 - 12:58

YKeHLwyHbl, 50m BosbHbIA CTUNb

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nms
3annbiB 1 n3 6
2 HOPUYYK fapbs
3 TKAYEBA EnusaBseTta
4 CYXOPYKOBA Banepus

3annbiB 2 n3 6
2 3APYBA Bnaga
3 HMKNTUEHKO Onecs

4 TPOWUKAA Mapusa
5 CU/BALLOBA Mapraputa

3annbiB 3 n3 6

1 TKAYEHKO Mapus

2 BYPLIEBA Cogbs

3 EPELWUKO MunaHa

4 TAPALLEBWHA Taucus
6 YCAYEBA Ana

3annbie 4 13 6

KACbAHEHKO AnekcaHgpa
KYNNLL Mapus

)KI/IVLLI,EHKO Banepus
CEVNOANVEBA Cochus
FPUTOPIOK Oapbs
BEOPWCEHKO MonnHa

o g~ WNPRE

3annbiB 513 6

OUNUMEL, Nnnua
CEMEHIOK [fapbs
TONNEBA KceHus
MAABIWEBA AnekcaHgpa
PAJIOK fdapbs
3YBAXNHA AnéHa

o U1h WNPE

3annbi 6 13 6
1 TMAOKOBA BukTopus
2 CUMOHUXNHA TatbsiHa
3 JIASAPEBA AHacTacusa
4 NEHWNCEHKO AHacTacus
5 KPABLIOBA AnnHa
6 YEPHEHKO AnvHa

r/p

2007
2010
2010

2010
2008
2009
2009

2010
2009
2009
2008
2008

2009
2006
2009
2008
2007
2010

1982
2009
2005
2008
2003
2009

2009
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007

KomaHpa

A3oB
LLaxTbl

MSACHVKOBCKWiA paiioH

TaraHpor
BosirogoHck
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
HoBouepkacck

TaraHpor

PocToB-Ha-[loHy

PocToB-Ha-[loHy

JoHeukan HapogHas Pecnybnvka
BenokannTBUHCKWIA panoH

JoHeukan HapogHas Pecnybnvka
BosirogoHck

BosirogoHck

HoBouepkacck

JoHeukan HapogHas Pecny6nvka
LWaxTbl

OKTAGPbCKMIA painoH
PocTtoB-Ha-[1oHy
PocTtoB-Ha-[1oHy
LWaxTbl

TaraHpor
PocToB-Ha-[loHy

AKCaWiCKunii paiioH
BonrogoHck
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
TaraHpor
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
AKcaWckunin paioH

12.
13.

N o

m
® %

WowapEnN

pPPRrPPEDNMD

3anBoYHOe Bpems

36.00
34.15
34.80

32.01
30.45
30.54
33.50

30.25
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.40

29.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.20
29.50

28.90
28.67
28.54
28.57
28.70
28.90

28.50
27.50
26.50
26.75
27.60
28.51

6acceitH MBY "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region

07.10.2023 17:38 - CtpaHuua 1



