34 , 50m

07.10.2023 - 12:58

,	/			
16				
	2007	II	9.	36.00
2 3 4	2010	" III	9. 12.	34.15
4	2010	III	13.	34.13
4	2010	III	13.	34.60
2 6				
2	2010		10.	32.01
3	2008	II	5.	30.45
4 5	2009	I	 4.	30.54
5	2009	II	11.	33.50
3_6				
1	2010	II	6.	30.25
	2009	I	 8.	30.00
2 3	2009	II	 7.	30.00
4	2008	II	EXH	30.00
6	2008	 	8.	30.40
Ü	2000		.	00.10
4 6				
1	2009	1	EXH	29.50
2	2009	i	6.	29.00
	2009		5.	29.00
3 4	2009	II II	5. 7.	
4		II 		29.00
5 6	2007	II	EXH	29.20
6	2010	I	9.	29.50
5 0				
5_6				
1	1982		12.	28.90
2	2009		 1.	28.67
3	2005		 5.	28.54
4	2008		3.	28.57
5	2003		9.	28.70
5 6	2009	II	 3.	28.90
6 6				
1	2009	II	2.	28.50
2	2007		2.	27.50
3	2007		 1.	26.50
3 4	2005		1.	26.75
5	2005		 1.	27.60
6	2007		4.	28.51
O .	2007		₹.	20.01

" 5" 25